MD-MDE009-0803
 Multilayer Chip Balun: AMB1608 Series
Device Features Applications
 Miniature Size and Low Profile
(1.6mm x 0.8mm x 0.6mm)
 Low Insertion Loss (0.6dB typ. /C2450series)
 RoHS Compliant

(3) Balance Port (6) NC
Lineup
Frequency
Range
Impedance
Unbalance/Balance
Insertion
Loss
Return
Loss
Phase
Balance
Amplitude
Balance Part Number
[MHz] [ohm] [dB] typ. [dB] typ. [deg] typ. [dB] typ.
AMB1608C2350Z05AT 2300-2400 50/50 0.7 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C2350Z10AT 2300-2400 50/100 0.6 15 180+/-10 0.5
AMB1608C2450Z05AT 2400-2500 50/50 0.6 15 180+/-10 0.5
AMB1608C2450Z10AT 2400-2500 50/100 0.6 15 180+/-10 0.5
AMB1608C2500Z05AT 2300-2700 50/50 0.7 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C2500Z10AT 2300-2700 50/100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C3600Z05AT 3300-3900 50/50 0.7 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C3600Z10AT 3300-3900 50/100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5425Z05AT 4900-5950 50/50 0.8 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5425Z10AT 4900-5950 50/100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5512Z05AT 5150-5875 50/50 0.8 15 180+/-10 1.0
AMB1608C5512Z10AT 5150-5875 50/100 0.6 15 180+/-10 1.0
MD-MDE009-0803
■Standard Quantity
Type Thickness [mm] Standard Quantity